
The University of Burdwan 
Department of Inspector of Colleges 
Golden Jubilcc Building, 
Purba Bardhaman- 713104 

West Bengal 

No. IC/Afln/P-22/1416 

Programme name 

BA Honours Bengali 

This is to certify that the following is the list of enrolled students for 2021-22 A.Y. 
of Gushkara Mahavidyalaya, Gushkara, PurbaBardhaman-713 128, as per available 
office records of the undersigned. 

BA Hoours English 

BA Honours Geography 

BA Honours History 
BA Honours Philosophy 
BA Honours Political 
Science 

BA Honours Sanskrit 

BA General 

BA General (Geography) 

BA General (Physical Edu) 
BA General (Music) 

BSc Honours Botany 

BSc Honours Chemistry 

BSe Honours Mathematics 

BSc Honours Physics 

BSc Honours Zoology 

BSc Honours Economics 

BSc Honours Nutrition 

BSC General 
B.Com Honours 

B.Com General 

PG Bengali 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

Programme Code 
BNGH 

ENGH 

GEOH 

HISH 

PHIH 

PLSH 

SNSH 

BAP 

GEOG 

PEDG 

MUCG 

BOTH 

CEMH 

MTMH 

PHSH 

ZOOH 

ECOH 

NUTH 

BSG 

BCH 

BCG 

PGB 

M 

3 

8 

1 

1 

4 

118 

2 

17 

2 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

SC 

Number of students admitted from the reserved category 

5 

2 

3 

11 

6 

7 

180 

13 

(0 

4 

T M 

14 

13 

3 

3 

12 

10 

7 

298 

30 

1 

2 

0 

1 
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2 

1 

0 

2 

0 

31 

1 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

ST 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

4 

48 

13 

0 

1 

E-mail: ic@buruniv.ac. in 
icburuniv@gmail.com 

Website : http://www.buruniv.ac.in 

0 

0 

2 

TOTAL ADMITTED AND ENROLLED 

T M 

3 

1 

3 

2 

4. 

4 

1 

26 

0 

79 98 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

2 

2 

2 

4 

01 

6 

0 

1 

2 

2 

Date : 01.02.2024 

4 

6 

OBC 

F 

14 

8 

3 

11 

9 

6 

143 

1 

0 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

5 

15 

11 

14 

11 

10 

6 

241 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

4 

2 

4 

6 

6 

Registrar 
& 

M 

14 

Registrar 
& 

3 

8 

8 

6 

217 

5 

32 

0 

1 

3 

10 

1 

2 

9 

11 

0 

(S.K. Chowdhury) 

General 

30 

19 

11 

23 

23 

22 

21 

291 

1 

3 

3 

1 

2 

2 

4 

4 

1 

1 

13 

The Inspector of Colleges (Additlonal Charge) 

T 

The University of Burdwan 

37 

33 

14 

31 

31 

28 

29 

508 

6 

41 

3 

4 

4 

12 

3 

7 

6 

13 

Inspector of Colleges(Addl. Charge) 
The University of Burdwan 

12 

14 

Total 

69 

60 

23 

51 

56 

52 

46 

1126 

10 

105 

6 

5 

15 

14 

18 

19 

1 

27 

1722 
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