The University of Burdwan

Department of Inspector of Colleges Golden Jubilee Building, Purba Bardhaman- 713104 West Bengal



E-mail : ic@buruniv.ac.in icburuniv@gmail.com Website : http://www.buruniv.ac.in

No. IC/Affln/P-22/1416

Date : 01.02.2024

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the following is the list of enrolled students for 2021-22 A.Y. of Gushkara Mahavidyalaya, Gushkara, PurbaBardhaman-713128, as per available office records of the undersigned.

	Programme Code	Number of students admitted from the reserved category												
Programme name		SC			ST			OBC			General			
		M	F	T	Μ	F	T	Μ	F	Т	M	F	Т	Total
BA Honours Bengali	BNGH	3	11	14	1	2	3	1	14	15	7	30	37	69
BA Honours English	ENGH	8	5	13	2	1	3	3	8	11	14	19	33	60
BA Honours Geography	GEOH	1	2	3	0	1	1	2	3	5	3	11	14	23
BA Honours History	HISH	0	3	3	1	2	3	3	11	14	8	23	31	51
BA Honours Philosophy	PHIH	1	11	12	0	2	2	2	9	11	8	23	31	56
BA Honours Political Science	PLSH	4	6	10	2	2	4	4	6	10	6	22	28	52
BA Honours Sanskrit	SNSH	0	7	7	0	4	4	1	5	6	8	21	29	46
BA General	BAP	118	180	298	31	48	79	98	143	241	217	291	508	1126
BA General (Geography)	GEOG	2	0	2	1	0	1	0	1	1	5	1	6	10
BA General (Physical Edu)	PEDG	17	13	30	13	13	26	6	2	8	32	9	41	105
BA General (Music)	MUCG	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	3	3	6
BSc Honours Botany	вотн	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	. 1	1	3	4	5
BSc Honours Chemistry	СЕМН	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	3	1	4	6
<b>BSc Honours Mathematics</b>	МТМН	0	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	2	10	2	12	15
<b>BSc Honours Physics</b>	PHSH	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	2	3	5
BSc Honours Zoology	ZOOH	1	1	2	0	1	1	2	2	4	5	2	7	14
<b>BSc</b> Honours Economics	ЕСОН	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
<b>BSc Honours Nutrition</b>	NUTH	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	and see	2	2	4	6	8
BSc General	BSG	1	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	4	9	4	13	18
B.Com Honours	ВСН	1	0	1	0	0	0	6	0	6	11	1	12	19
B.Com General	BCG	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
PG Bengali	PGB	1	4	5	0	2	2	1	5	6	1	13	14	27
	TOTAL A	DMIT	TED.	AND I	ENRO	DLLE	D		1					1722

(S.K. Chowdhury) Registrar &

Inspector of Colleges(Addl. Charge) The University of Burdwan

Page 1 of 1

Registrar &

The Inspector of Colleges (Additional Charge) The University of Burdwan